
WEHMER Laboratory Equipment
125 Single Trimmer Parts Diagram

46 To Order Call: 1-800-323-0229

125 125 TTrimmer Primmer Parar tsts
3113 Screw, 10-32 3240 Back-up Plate w/ screws 3345 Bulb, 110v
3161 Swich Cover 3304 Screw 3346 Bulb, 220v
3162 Power Cord 3306 Coarse Wheel 3410 Drain Hose
3164 Lug Connector 3307 Rubber Foot 3703 Clean Out Plug  
3165 Jumper Wire 3313 Screw, 4-40 PH 3721 Knob
3167 Switch Protector 3316 Plastic Shim 3722 Housing Screw
3168 Switch 3318 Drain Nipple 3725 Water Line x 1’
3191 Slinger 3321 Wing Nut 3727 Compression Fitting
3213 Rubber Plug 3331 Motor, 1/2 HP, 110/220v 3736 Screw, 8-32 PH
3214 Set Screw, SS 3333 Motor, 3/4 HP, 110/220v 3737 Water Valve Bracket
3215 Set Screw 3341 Lamp Housing 3790 Housing Gasket
3216 Wheel Nut 3342 Lamp Cord 3860 Spray Tube w/ valve
3218 Hub 3343 Lamp Socket 3880 Work Table

3304 (3)

3240

3215

3214

3215

3218
3213

3191

3790

3703

3168

3725

3113

3307

3840 220v

3737

3410

3321 (4)

3318

3167

3165

3161

3162

3333

3331

3342

3316

3216

3722

3346 220v

3860

3214

3306

3721

3880

3728 (2)

3341

3313

3343

3345 110V

3164 (2)

3727

3830 110v

3727

3727

3736 (4)

3722


